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KIAS1 Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody
Catalog # AP93367

Product Information

Application WB

Primary Accession Q9Y674

Reactivity Rat, Human, Mouse
Host Polyclonal, Rabbit,IgG
Clonality Polyclonal
Calculated MW 19411

Additional Information

Other Names Putative uncharacterized protein KIF25-AS1, KIF25 antisense RNA 1, KIF25
antisense gene protein 1, Protein HGC6.1, KIF25-AS1, C6orf54, NCRNA00300

Dilution WB~~1:1000

Storage Conditions -20°C

Protein Information

Name KIF25-AS1
Synonyms C6orf54, NCRNA00300
Images
1 Western blot analysis of lysates from HpeG2 cells,
:gg - primary antibody was diluted at 1:1000, 4°over night
50~
75 --
60 --
45 -
35 --
25 --
S KIAST

Please note: All products are 'FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE IN DIAGNOSTIC OR THERAPEUTIC PROCEDURES'.

1ofl


https://www.abcepta.com.cn
http://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/Q9Y6Z4
http://www.tcpdf.org

